
Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 4

Kary

na

OS 4

Wynik na

OS  4

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  4

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  4

Punkty

1 78
Jakub Włoch

Grzesiek Żaba
K1

Renault

Clio
02:04,99 02:04,99 5

2 74
Grzegorz Tyndryk

Sebastian Szymczak
K1

Suzuki

Swift
02:06,33 02:06,33 00:01,34 00:01,34 4

3 3
Grzegorz Bieniek

Joachim Musz
K1

Nissan

Almera
02:06,82 02:06,82 00:01,83 00:00,49 3

4 77
Przemysław Janik

Żaneta Janik
K1

Peugeot

106
02:09,98 02:09,98 00:04,99 00:03,16 2

5 80
Nikodem Sokół

Kamil Masarski
K1

Fiat

Seicento
02:10,07 02:10,07 00:05,08 00:00,09 1

Samochodowe Mistrzostwa Tychów 2019 - 7 Runda



Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 4

Kary

na

OS 4

Wynik na

OS  4

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  4

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  4

Punkty

1 47
Kajetan Świder

Mateusz Solarczyk
K2

Honda

Civic
01:52,88 01:52,88 5

2 43
Grzegorz Dobrzański

Agnieszka Dobrzańska
K2

Honda

Civic
01:54,61 01:54,61 00:01,73 00:01,73 4

3 51
Romuald Stasik

Grzegorz Pękala
K2

Citroen

C2
01:54,98 01:54,98 00:02,10 00:00,37 3

4 44
Marcin Świder

Krzysztof Janik
K2

Honda

Civic
01:55,94 01:55,94 00:03,06 00:00,96 2

5 45
Adam Stokowski

Michał Tomaszewski
K2

Honda

Civic
01:57,32 01:57,32 00:04,44 00:01,38 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 4

Kary

na

OS 4

Wynik na
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Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  4

Punkty

1 81
Hubert Laśkiewicz

Martyna Kruk
K3

Renault

Clio
01:57,41 01:57,41 5

2 21
Dawid Tomala

Paulina Kempka
K3

Honda

Civic
01:57,88 01:57,88 00:00,47 00:00,47 4

3 23
Marcin Dudarewicz

Paweł Pieronkiewicz
K3

Honda

Civic
01:58,22 01:58,22 00:00,81 00:00,34 3

4 22
Sławomir Potapiuk

Sebastian Haraf
K3

Honda

Civic
01:58,23 01:58,23 00:00,82 00:00,01 2

5 26
Michał Brzóska

Joanna Brzóska-Duda
K3

Renault

Clio II
01:58,28 01:58,28 00:00,87 00:00,05 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 4

Kary

na

OS 4

Wynik na

OS  4

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  4

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  4

Punkty

1 7
Artur Kobiela

Kamil Wala
K4

Subaru

Impreza
01:46,59 01:46,59 4

2 12
Dariusz Murzyn

Łukasz Dudzik
K4

Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo IX
01:49,54 01:49,54 00:02,95 00:02,95 3

3 8
Michał Jelonek

Jarosław Kudasiewicz
K4

Subaru

Impreza
01:48,63 00:05,00 01:53,63 00:07,04 00:04,09 2

4 14
Szymon Witos

Piotr Łukaszowicz
K4

Mitsubishi

Lancer
01:49,48 00:05,00 01:54,48 00:07,89 00:00,85 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 4

Kary

na

OS 4

Wynik na

OS  4

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  4

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  4

Punkty

1 61
Wojciech Najgrodzki

Paweł Matusik
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:00,62 02:00,62 5

2 59
Adam Pawłowski

Karol Szczygieł
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:02,08 02:02,08 00:01,46 00:01,46 4

3 62
Grzegorz Mysza

Jacek Mysza
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:02,59 02:02,59 00:01,97 00:00,51 3

4 24
Olaf Grabowski

Piotr Pisula
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:02,82 02:02,82 00:02,20 00:00,23 2

5 60
Wojciech Książek

Kamila Szczerba
CENTO

Fiat

Cinquecento
02:03,20 02:03,20 00:02,58 00:00,38 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 4

Kary

na

OS 4

Wynik na

OS  4

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  4

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  4

Punkty

1 1
Łukasz Ulman

Łukasz Przybyło
GOSC

Honda

Civic
02:00,17 02:00,17 3

2 6
Jakub Najgrodzki

Agnieszka Szybaj
GOSC

Fiat

Seicento
02:02,06 02:02,06 00:01,89 00:01,89 2

3 5
Łukasz Mrozek

Maciej Jarząbek
GOSC

Renault

Clio
02:04,50 02:04,50 00:04,33 00:02,44 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 4

Kary

na

OS 4

Wynik na

OS  4

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  4

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  4

Punkty

1 19
Daniel Cichopek

Michał Parzych
RWD

BMW

318Ti
02:02,56 02:02,56 2
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 4

Kary

na

OS 4

Wynik na

OS  4

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  4

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  4

Punkty

1 36
Łukasz Sternal

Dawid Roman
PPC

Citroen

C2
02:00,21 02:00,21 3

2 37
Artur Kłaptocz

Szymon Smalcerz
PPC

Citroen

C2
02:02,10 02:02,10 00:01,89 00:01,89 2

3 35
Sylwester Leszczyński

Filip Woś
PPC

Citroen

C2
02:10,82 02:10,82 00:10,61 00:08,72 1
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Miejsce Nr Załoga Kl Samochód

Czas

na

OS 4

Kary

na

OS 4

Wynik na

OS  4

Strata do

lidera  na

OS  4

Strata do

poprzed. na

OS  4

Punkty

1 54
Jakub Spirydoniuk

Pawel Moskwa
GO_EAUTO

Fiat

500e
02:03,05 02:03,05 2

2 55
Waldemar Cioć

Monika Cioć
GO_EAUTO

Fiat

500e
02:06,67 02:06,67 00:03,62 00:03,62 1

Samochodowe Mistrzostwa Tychów 2019 - 7 Runda



Nr 

startowy
Klasa Czas PS 1

1 Ulman Łukasz Przybyło Łukasz Honda Civic GOSC 11:15:00

2 Ciombor Grzegorz Borycki Marcin Honda Civic EK4 GOSC 11:15:30

4 Szumiec Rafał Giergiel Konrad Peugeot 306 GOSC 11:16:00

5 Mrozek Łukasz Jarząbek Maciej Renault Clio GOSC 11:16:30

6 Najgrodzki Jakub Szybaj Agnieszka Fiat Seicento GOSC 11:17:00

7 Kobiela Artur Wala Kamil Subaru Impreza K4 11:17:30

8 Jelonek Michał Kudasiewicz Jarosław Subaru Impreza K4 11:18:00

9 Klocek Przemyslaw Klocek Ewa Subaru Impreza K4 11:18:30

10 Żbikowski Piotr Bieniak Marcin Audi 80 K4 11:19:00

12 Murzyn Dariusz Dudzik Łukasz Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX K4 11:19:30

14 Witos Szymon Łukaszowicz Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer K4 11:20:00

15 Komraus Daniel Poręba Miłosz Mitsubishi Lancer K4 11:20:30

16 Nycz Dawid Malik-Nycz Patrycja Toyota Celica K4 11:21:00

17 Honkisz Wojciech Rozmus Jakub BMW E30 RWD 11:21:30

18 Karkut Marek Karkut Jakub BMW E30 RWD 11:22:00

19 Cichopek Daniel Parzych Michał BMW 318Ti RWD 11:22:30

20 Kapusta Piotr Gibek Grzegorz BMW 328Ti RWD 11:23:00

25 Dunat Wojciech Ciszak Piotr Renault Clio s16 K3 11:23:30

21 Tomala Dawid Kempka Paulina Honda Civic K3 11:24:00

22 Potapiuk Sławomir Haraf Sebastian Honda Civic K3 11:24:30

23 Dudarewicz Marcin Pieronkiewicz Paweł Honda Civic K3 11:25:00

26 Brzóska Michał Brzóska-Duda Joanna Renault Clio II K3 11:25:30

27 Stasik Rysiek Gorzałą Kacper Renault Clio K3 11:26:00

28 Kołodziej Aleksander Hojdem Paweł Renault Clio K3 11:26:30

29 Deda Jerzy Plewniok Tomasz Opel Vectra K3 11:27:00

30 Laskowski Andrzej Laskowski Michał Opel Astra GSI K3 11:27:30

31 Błasiak Mateusz Bąk Sławomir Opel Astra K3 11:28:00

32 Duda Radek Godzic Marcin Fiat Seicento K3 11:28:30

33 Kunikowksi Kacper Żurek Przemek Citroen Xsara K3 11:29:00

34 Dudek Robert Piechówka Karolina Peugeot 206 GTI K3 11:29:30

46 Grabka Michał Stalka Tomasz Honda Civic K3 11:30:00

81 Laśkiewicz Hubert Kruk Martyna Renault Clio K3 11:30:30

Kierowca Pilot Samochód
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75 Pszczółka Ireneusz Zembowicz Iwo Peugeot 106 K1 11:31:00

35 Leszczyński Sylwester Woś Filip Citroen C2 PPC 11:31:30

36 Sternal Łukasz Roman Dawid Citroen C2 PPC 11:32:00

37 Kłaptocz Artur Smalcerz Szymon Citroen C2 PPC 11:32:30

38 Komenda Leszek Nowak Kamil Citroen Saxo PPC 11:33:00

39 Maślanka Józef Olsza Patrick Peugeot 206 PPC 11:33:30

44 Świder Marcin Janik Krzysztof Honda Civic K2 11:34:00

40 Gańczarczyk Szymon Masternak Anita Honda Civic K2 11:34:30

41 Mega Sebastian Gołka Tomasz Honda Civic K2 11:35:00

42 Przybyła Łukasz Budak Marcin Honda Civic K2 11:35:30

43 Dobrzański Grzegorz Dobrzańska Agnieszka Honda Civic K2 11:36:00

45 Stokowski Adam Tomaszewski Michał Honda Civic K2 11:36:30

49 Wioska Kamil Wioska Jan Renault Clio K2 11:37:00

50 Michalski Mariusz Kędzior Paweł Renault Twingo K2 11:37:30

51 Stasik Romuald Pękala Grzegorz Citroen C2 K2 11:38:00

52 Bul Dominik Karamanos Jakub Citroen Saxo K2 11:38:30

53 Gwoździk Przemysław Gwoździk Magdalena Fiat 500e GO_EAUTO 11:39:00

54 Spirydoniuk Jakub Moskwa Pawel Fiat 500e GO_EAUTO 11:39:30

55 Cioć Waldemar Cioć Monika Fiat 500e GO_EAUTO 11:40:00

24 Grabowski Olaf Pisula Piotr Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:40:30

57 Danielczyk Łukasz Markiewicz Hania Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:41:00

58 Fok Kamil Drużkowski Mateusz Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:41:30

59 Pawłowski Adam Szczygieł Karol Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:42:00

60 Książek Wojciech Szczerba Kamila Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:42:30

61 Najgrodzki Wojciech Matusik Paweł Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:43:00

62 Mysza Grzegorz Mysza Jacek Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:43:30

63 Szojda Dawid Szojda Andrzej Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:44:00

64 Mateja Bartosz Zombrzuski Kacper Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:44:30

66 Książek Andrzej Książek Maciej Fiat Cinquecento CENTO 11:45:00

67 Wadas Krzysztof Goniewicz Damian Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:45:30

68 Pisarek Jakub Borończyk Paulina Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:46:00

69 Przewoźnik Kamil Szuścik Adrian Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:46:30

70 Czardybon Mateusz Martuszewska Wiktoria Fiat Seicento CENTO 11:47:00

48 Ciszak Piotrek Dunat Wojciech Renault Clio K3 11:47:30

3 Bieniek Grzegorz Musz Joachim Nissan Almera K1 11:48:00



71 Michalski Łukasz Michalska Izabela Mitsubishi Colt K1 11:48:30

72 Łojas Grzegorz Bobak Jakub Honda Civic K1 11:49:00

73 Krzyk Sandra Mrowiec Wojciech Honda Civic K1 11:49:30

74 Tyndryk Grzegorz Szymczak Sebastian Suzuki Swift K1 11:50:00

76 Zembowicz Iwo Pszczółka Ireneusz Peugeot 106 K1 11:50:30

77 Janik Przemysław Janik Żaneta Peugeot 106 K1 11:51:00

78 Włoch Jakub Żaba Grzesiek Renault Clio K1 11:51:30

79 Semik Łukasz Górny Miłosz Fiat Seicento K1 11:52:00

80 Sokół Nikodem Masarski Kamil Fiat Seicento K1 11:52:30

47 Świder Kajetan Solarczyk Mateusz Honda Civic K2 11:53:00


